Log Noagv]qw ..........

WELL LOG AND REPORT TO THE STATE

ENGINEER OF NEVADA
WERL # |

Owner.... LAS - VEGAS--JOCKEY.--CLUB Driller..... FRONTIZR - DRILLING..CQ,.-

Address... Las Vegasg,. Nav. Address. Box 862, Las.Vegas....Lic. No.6§.......
Location of wellsS&... 14573, Seadi.., T.2./N/S, RALE, in Clark County
or

Water will be used for...... Ba oot rack Total depth of well Q31

Size of drilled hole 20" Weight of casing per linear foot.... LG4

Thickness of casing....... 2/16 Temp. of water

Diameter and length of casing 1}!1” I.0..93%!
(Casing 12” In diameter and under give inside diameter; casing 12” in diameter give outside diameter.)

If flowing well give flow in c.f:5. or g.p.m. and pressure RE Al

If flowing well describe control works 2.0

(Type and size of valve, etc.)
Date of commencement of well..June. %, . 198% .. .Date of completion of well.....dune 18, 1953
Type of well rig..oceeee Rotary

LOG OF FORMATIONS

Water-bearing Formation, Casing
Perforations, Bte.

pon | Zo | i Trveof matra
] 5 5 Sand .
5 35 0 | Calghte et nationy erine

35 50 15 " rave

50 110 60 " & Sand from .....mQ.._........ to ..... &;.o. ......... Lt

110 115 5 Gravel Other aquifers

115 1565 50 Clay, Streaks of Calchle

165 | 340 | 185 | Red sand & Clay 830_...%0..920

340 | 820 | 180 | Sand & COlay

520 560 40 Blue Clay

560 666 106 " "

666 800 134 Clay & Sand

800 810 10 Gravel

810 830 20 Re¢ Clay

830 | 910 80 | Cemented Gravel First water at.....110......feet.
910 931 2 Clay & Gravel

Qasing perforated
trom 600 ... to ..93L 1

Bize of perforations
3/16.x o 2

(OVER) e




MR LT T * s R R R T AT e e TR IR e D vy

LOG OF FORMATIONS—COontinued

1";;5‘“ ' tfa"t Thickness Type of material
.\"'f‘f
i3 «JW'WMJ
CASING RECORD
Dmlm. ];{.2’;““ f'ggt Length " “Remarks”--8eals, Grouting, Bte,
10"1,D. © 600 600 Combination string run with plug at
Blank 600",
Gravel Pack 600 Ft to 931’
600 931 331 Cemented through 10" rram 600 to 500°',
Parforated Gravel pack 500 to 200!
Cemented 200 to o,

GENHRAL INFORMATION-—Pumping Test, Quality of Water, Btc.

WELL DRILLERS STATEMENT (Not to be filled in by Driller)

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and the

above information is true to my best information be}xef

S]gneﬂ / -‘ H»d/ g:) /)//f/

Well Drillér

By

&

Dt i i 1952




